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CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18£

l,79i
19-90.
) Miles.

£
WOEKING RAILWAYS—continued.

VOTE No. 56—continued.

9 Hueunui-Bluff Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
Compassionate allowance to W. Halligan, lad-porter,

Dunedin Station

146,200
128,175
115,814

50

GrEEYMOUTH SECTION—Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

390,239

10
4,200
3,600
5,650

Westpoet Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

13,450

11
3,700
4,600
2,143

Nelson Section—Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

10,443

12
3,600
2,400
2,373

Picton Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

8,373

18
3,100
1,900
1,190

Miscellaneous—
Maintenance of Telegraph Wires

6,190

14
500 I

Less estimated credits under section 10 of " The
Public Eevenues Act, 1882"

675,050 I
15,000

Total—Vote No. 56 ... 660,050
I

TOTAL OF CLASS XL :660,050
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